Activity Calendar Session 2023-2024

Date Day Activity

01-04-22 | Saturday | Hawan

03-04-23 | Monday | Commencement of the Session

04-04-23 | Tuesday | Mahavir Jayanti

14-04-23 | Friday Vaisakhi / Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti

21-04-23 | Friday Earth Day - Chart Making (VI-X)

- 22.04-23 | Saturday | ld-Ul-Fitr /Bhagwan Parshuram Jayanti

28-04-23 | Friday Paragraph Writing (VI-VIil) Based on
Historical Monuments

20-04-23 | Saturday | P.T.M.

06-05-23 | Saturday | Poem Recitation (on Mother’s Day)

17-05-23 | Wednesday| Investiture Ceremony

20-05-23 | Saturday | Inter House Kabaddi Matches(VIil-XIl)-Boys
Inter House Basket Ball Competition (Viil-
Xll) Girls
Story telling Competition (VI-VIil)

22‘-05-23 Monday | Maharana Pratap Jayanti

- 24-05-23 | Wednesday| Academic Prize Distribution (2022-23)

27-05-23 | Saturday | P.T.M.

27-05-23 Sumrner Vacation

to 02-07-23 5

03-07-23 | Monday | School Reopens

10-07-23 | Monday | 1st Periodic Test




22-07-23

26-07-23

29-07-23
31-07-23
14-08-23
15-08-23
18-08-23

19-08-23
23-08-23

26-08-23
28-08-23

30-08-23
01-09-23
06-09-23

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday

Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Monday

Wednesday
Friday
Wednesday

Inter House Quiz (General) Competition
(IX-X11), Map Skills (VI-VIII)

Inter House Debate (VI-VIII) Hindi
Inter House Debate (IX-XII) English
P.TM.

Shaheed Udham Singh Martyrdecm Day :
Inter House Drama based on Patriotism
Independence Day Celebrations

Mock Parliament (IX-X)

Culture Box (VI-VIII)

Haryali Teej

Balanced Diet Checking Activity (V1)
Word-Maze(VIl), Best Out of Waste(VIil)
Model related to force and Pressure (IX)

Physiological Explanation of diagrams
related to Biology (X)

P.T.M.

Rakhi Card Making Competition (IX)
Thaii Decoration Competition (X)
Rakhi Malf_ing Competition (VI-VIII)
Raksha Béndhan

Mid Term Exams.

Janamashtmi




16-09-23

20-09-23

23-09-23

25-09-23
30-09-23
02-10-23
04-10-23

15-10-23
21-10-23

24-10-23
27-10-23
28-10-23
31-10-23

01-11-23

Saturday

Wednesday

Saturday

Monday

Saturday

Monday
Wednesday

Sunday
Saturday

Tuesday

Friday
Saturddy
Tuesday

Wednesday

Hindi Day Celebration sfaar m==(VI-Vil)

HiaA @ T FE A (VII-X)

Area of a Circle by Paper cutting and
Pasting - (X),

Spiral Making Activity (IX)

Cutting and Pasting of Geometrical
Shapes (VIIl),

To prove Exterior Angle property of a
triangle with cutting & pasting (VI11),
Activity related to Sieve of Enatosthenes
(V)

Shaheedi Divas / Haryana War Heroes’
Martydom Day

Vaman Dwadshi Procession (Tentative)
P.T.M.
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Display Board Competition (Inter Class)
Theme Based

Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti

Volley Ball Matches (XI-XII) Boys
Talent Hunt Competition (VI-X)
Inter House Chess Competition (VI-VIIl)

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

Mehandi Design Competition
Live talks or Interview (XI-XII)
Haryana Day / Karva Chauth




-

09-11-23

10-11-23
11-11-23
16-11-23
24-11-23
25-11-23
27-11-23
04-12-23

25-12-23
30-12-23
01-01-24
16-01-24
17-01-24
24-01-24

26-01-24
03-02-24
14-02-24

24-02-24
26-02-24

Thursday

Friday

to 13.11.23
to 18.11.23
Friday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Monday
Saturday
to 15.1.24
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Friday
Saturday
Wednesday

Saturday
Monday

Candle Making and Diya Making (Vi)
Kalash Decoration v

Jhoomar Making Competition (v
Rangoli Competition (IX-X11)

Diwali Break

Athletic Meet

Guru Teg Bahadur Shaheedi Diwas
PTM.

Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti

2nd Term Exam. (X, Xl)

2nd Periodic Test

Christmas Day

P.T.M.

Winter Break

School Re-opens

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti

Portrait Making Competition (VHI, 1X)
Collage Making (VI-viin

Republic Day

PT.M.

Vasant Panchmi
(Kite Making Competition (Vi-vin)

Guru Ravidas Jayanti
Commencement of Final Term Exam,




Class - Play Group

Activities and Celebrations for Session 2023-24

Date Activity

6.4.23 Interaction Session with students and their
parents

13423 Commencement of New Session

20.4.23 Play with toys + Hand Impression Day

24.4.23 Knowledge about bag

27.4.23 Health shots + Talk about Sun & Moon
(Colouring)

29.4.23 | P.T.M.

2523 Helpers Day Celebration

4523 Collage Making Activity (Mother's Day)

12.5.23 Fight against germs

18.5.23 Ice Cream Party + Summer break party

27.5.23 IIPT.M.
27 May to 2nd July - Summer Vacation

3723 Welcome back after summer vacation

6.7.23 Paper pasting activity

7.7.23 Submission of project work

13.7.23 Fun Games + Story depiction

19.7.23 onwards | | Practice Test

29.7.23 I P.T.M.

5.8.23 Recitation Competition on Independence Day

10.8.23 Colouring Competition

16.8.23 to Fun on Monsoon

19.8.23 =

248.23 Making Rakhi

26.8.23 VPTM.

1.9.23 onwards | First Term Examination

6.9.23 Janamashtmi Celebration

16.8.23 Teej Celebration

21.8.23 Odd one Out Activity (Game + Sheet)

26.9.23

Vaman Dwadeshi Procession
L]



27.9.23
6.10.23
7.10.23
12.10.23
19.10.23
20.10.23
26.10.23
2.11.23
8.11.23
16.11:23
22.11.23

25.11.23
1.12.23-8.12.23
11.12.23
14.12.23
16.12.23-18.12.23
21.12.23-23.12.23
28.12.23
30.12.23
1.1.241013.1.24
15.1.24

17.1.24

23.1,24

25.1.24

29.1.24

3.2.24

7.2.24

13.2.24

16.2.24

26.2.24 onwards

Swachh Bharat Mission

Story telling with puppets
VPTM.

Food Carnival

Dussehra Celebration

Gift of Science

World Animal Day

Orange Peeling Activity

Diwali Celebration

Seven Stone Game (Pithu Game)

Jiyen Dada Dadi ka Bachpan Posham Pa
Bhai Posham Pa

VI P.T.M.

Il Periodic Test

Fun with Art

Pattern Writing Competition
Annual Function

Run for Fun

Paper tearing and pasting activity
VI P.TM,

Winter Break

Reopening of School

Do not waste food Rally

Road Safety Activity

My speaking ability competition
Making puppet with spoon

Vil P.TM.

Visit to Music room

Vasant Panchmi Celebration
Indian Rich Heritage

Final Term Examination

Note : The dates in the calendar are tentative and may change because

of unprecedented reasons.



Class - Pre - Nursery

Activities and Celebrations for Session 2023-24

Date Activity

6.4.23 Interaction Session with students and their
parents

13.4.23 Commencement of New Session
20.4.23 Play with Bubbles + Hand Impression
27423 Health shots + Talk about Nature
29423 IPTM.
25.23 Helpers Day Celebration
4.5.23 Collage on Mother's Day Celebration
12.5.23 Fight against Germs
18.5.23 lce Cream Party + Summer break party
27523 I P.T.M.

27 May to 2 July
3.7.23

6.7.23

T7.7.23

13.7.23

19.7.23 onwards
29.7.23

5.8.23

10.8.23

16.8.23 to
19.8.23

24823

26.823

1.9.23 onwards
59823106.8.23
16.9.23

21.9.23
25-26.9.23
27.9.23

Summer Vacation

Reopening of the School
Paper folding activity
Submission of project work
Fun Games + Story depiction
| Practice Test

HPTM.

Recitation Competition
Colouring Competition

Fun on Monsoon

Making Rakhi Activity

VPTM.

First Term Examination

Teacher's Day and Janamashtami Celebration
Teej Celebration

Odd one Out Activity

Vaman Dwadeshi Procession

Swachh Bharat Mission




Class - Pre - Nursery

Activities and Celebrations for Session 2023-24

Date Activity

6.4.23 Interaction Session with students and their
parents

13.4.23 Commencement of New Session
20.4.23 Play with Bubbles + Hand Impression
27.4.23 Health shots + Talk about Nature
29.4.23 | P.T.M.
2.5.23 Helpers Day Celebration
4.5.23 Collage on Mother’s Day Celebration
12.5.23 Fight against Germs
19.56.23 ice Cream Party + Summer break party
27.5.23 INPT.M.

27 May to 2 July
S.7.23

6.7.23

7.7.23

13.7.23

19.7.23 onwards
20.7.23

5.8.23

10.8.23

16.8.23 to
18.8.23

24823

26.8.23

1.9.23 onwards
5923106923
16.9.23

21.9.23
25-26.9.23
27.9.23

Summer Vacation

Reopening of the School
Paper folding activity
Submission of project work
Fun Games + Story depiction
| Practice Test

I P.T.M.

Recitation Competition
Colouring Competition

Fun on Monsoon

Making Rakhi Activity

IVPTM,

First Term Examination

Teacher's Day and Janamashtami Celebration
Teej Celebration

Odd one Out Activity

Vaman Dwadeshi Procession

Swachh, Bharat Mission




5.10.23

7.10.23
12.10.23
13.10.23
18.10.23
19.10.23
26.10.23
2.11.23

8.11.23

18.11.23
22.11.23
25.11.23
1.12.23-8.12.23
11.12.23
14.12.23
16.12.23-18.1223
21.12.23-23.1223
28.12.23
30.12.23
1.1.24t013.1.24
15.1.24

17.1.24

23.1.24

265.1.24

20.1.24

3.2.24

9.2.24

13.2.24

16.2.24

26.2.24 onwards

Story telling with puppets

VETM. .
Food Carnival \
Number Recognition Competition 1
Gift of Science (Use of magnet) |

Dussehra Celebration
World Animal Day
Fruit Chaat Activity
Diwali Celebration ‘
Dance Competition

Jiyen Dada Dadi ka Bachpan (Stappu playing)
Vi P.T.M.

Il Practice Test

Fun with Art

Pattern Writing Competition

Annual Function

Run for Fun

Stamp impression activity

VIl P-T.M.

Winter Break

Reopening of the School

Do not waste food Rally

Road Safety Activity

My speaking ability competition

Making cbjects with disposal glasses

VIl PTM.

Visit to School Computer Lab 1
Vasant Panchmi Celebration 2.
Indian Rich Heritage 3
Final Term Examination 3

Note : The dates in the calentar are tentative and may change because
of unprecedented reasons.




Class - Nursery
Activities and Celebrations for Session 2023-24
Date Activity
6.423 Interaction Session with students and their
parents
13.423 Commencement of New Session
21423 Play with Bubbles +Thumb Impression Day
27.4.23 Eat healthy Live healthy+Talk about Nature
20423 IPTM.
2523 Helpers Day Celebration
6.5.23 Collage on Mother's Day
12.5.23 Fight against Germs
18.5.23 Ice Cream Party
27.5.23 IIPT.M.
27 May to 2nd July - Summer Vacation
3.7.23 Welcome back after summer vacation
7.7.23 Paper tearing and pasting activity
7.7.23 Submission of project work
14.7.23 Dart Game + Story with flash cards
19.7.23 onwards | | Practice Test
297.23 HPTM.
4823 Recitation Competition on Independence Day
11.8.23 Free hand Drawing Competition
16.8.23to0 Fun on Monsoon
19.8.23
25.8.23 Making Card on the Ocassion of Raksha
Bandhan
26.8.23 VPTM.
1.9.23 onwards | First Term Examination
6.9.23 Janamashtami Celebration
25-26.9.23 Vaman Dwadeshi Procession
27923 Difference between two pictures
28923 Swachh Bharat Mission




5.10.23
7.10.23
11.10.23
13.10.23
18.10.23
20.10.23
26.10.23
27.10.23
3.11.23
8.11.23
20.11.23

22.11.23
25.11.23
1.12.23-8.12.23
14.12.23
15.12.23
16.12.23-18.12.23
21.12.23-23.1223
27.12.23
30.12.23

1.1.24 10 13.1.24
15.1.24

17.1.24

19.1.24

23.1.23

241,24

27.1.24

3224

0.2.24

13.2.24

16.2.24

26.2.24 onwards

Story Depiction
VETM.

Food Carnival

Number Writing Competition
Dussehra Celebration

Gift of Science

World Animal Day

Difference between two pictures
Fruit Chaat Activity

Diwali Celebration

Bhajan recitation Competition, Different
cartoons characters

Jiyen Dada Dadi ka Bachpan(Stappu playing)
VIPTM.

Il Periodic Test

Fun with Art

Hindi Calligraphy Competition
Annual Function

Run for Fun

Ear bud Impression

VII PT.M.

Winter Break

Reopening of the School

Do not waste food Rally
Reading of words Activity

My speaking ability competition

Road Safety Activity
Paper plate decoration Activity
Vil PT.M.

Visit to School Library
Vasant Panchmi Celebration
Indian Rich Heritage

Final Terth Examination

Note ; The dates in the calendar are tentative and ma y change because
of unprecedented reasons.



Class - K.G.
Activities and Celebrations for Session 2023-24

Date Activity

3423 Commencement of New Session
Introduction with the students

11.4.23 Baisakhi Celebration

15423 Dart Game, Vegetable Impression,
Healthy Food

25423 Colouring Competition, Talk about Nature

29423 IPT.M.

2523 Helpers Day Celebration

6.5.23 Collage Making Activity (Mother's Day)

12523 Fight against Germs

20.5.23 lce Cream Party

27.5.23 HPTM.
27 May to 2nd July - Summer Vacation

3.7.23 Welcome back after summer vacation

7.7.23 Submission of project work

15.7.23 Pattern Writing Competition, Musical Chair,
Story with flash cards

19.7.23 onwards | | Practice Test

28723 N PTM.

3.8.23 Recitation Competition on Independence Day

11.8.23 Free hand Drawing Competition

18.8.23 Fun on Monsoon

258.23 Greeting Card making on Raksha Bandhan

26.8.23 IVETM.

1.823 onwards | First Term Examination

5.8.23 Teachers Day

£a23 Janamashtmi Celebration

16.8.23 Teej Celebration

21.9.23 Knowiedge about Indian Currency

25-26.9.23 Vaman Dwadeshi Procession

30.9.23 Swachh Bharat Mission




6.10.23 Story Depiction
7.10.23 VEPTM.
13.10.23 Food Carnival
18.10.23 Dussehra Celebration
20.10.23 Gift of Science
26.10.23 World Animal Day
4.11.23 Fruit Chaat Activity
8.11.23 Diwali Celebration
9.11.23 to 16.11.23 - Diwali Festival
18.11.23 Jiyen Dada Dadi ka Bachpan (Old Games)
25.11.23 VIPT.M.
1.12.23-8.12.23 | Il Practice Test
11.12.23 Fun with Art
16.12.23 Hindi Calligraphy Competition
16.12.23-18.12.23 Annual Function
20.12.23 Difference between two pictures
21.12.23-23.12.22 | Run for Fun
30.12.23 Vil P.TM.
1.1.24 to 13.1.24 | Winter Break
15.1.24 Reopening of the School
17.1.24 to 20.1.24] Do not waste food Rally
23.1.24_ Sentence Reading Activity
25.1.24 Road Safety Activity + Making puppet for
pencil
29.1.24 My Speaking Ability competition
3224 VIl PT.M.
10.2.24 Visit to School Library
13.2.24 Vasant Panchmi Celebration
16.2.24 Indian Rich*Heritage Day
26.2.24 onwards | Final Term Examination

Note . The dates in the calendar are tentative and may change becaus
of unprecedented reasons

T e e ——— -
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. ——————
fictivities for Class | Session 2023-24
Date Activity

3.4.23 Commencement of New Session 2023-24

5423 Make a Badge for yourself activity

12423 English Calligraphy Competition

19.4.23 A General Talk on Earth Day (Recycling
Programme)

26.4.23 Inspection of Class room, School Bag and
Uniform

294.23 IPTM.

3523 Card making competition on Mother's Day

8.5.23 onwards | | Unit Test

17.5.23 Fun with shapes Activity

24.5.23 Capture Reading Fluency

273323 HPTM.

27.5.23 onwards | —— Summer Vacation —————

3.7.23 Reopening of the School

5.7.23 Thumb Painting Activity

12.7.23 English Dictation Competition

19.7.23 My Speaking Ability Competition

22.7.23 Special Assembly on National Parent's Day
/ Kargil Diwas

26.7.23 Word Fun Activity

29.7.23 P.T.M.

28.23 Chalk Art Message Activity

8823 Hindi Poem Recitation Competition ( Patriotic)

11.8.23 Special Assembly on Independence Day

16/17.8.23 Emoji Making Activity

23.8.23 A Visit to Isckon Temple

26.8.23 VPTM.

1.9.23 onwards | | Term Exams.

20.9.23 Sprouts and Salad Activity




259.23 Vaman Dwadashi Procession
26.9.23 Vaman Dwadashi
27.9.23 General Talk on Mahatma Gandhiji and v
Lal Bahadur Shastri ji
4.10.23 Fancy Dress Competition 30¢ -
7.10.23 VPTM. . .
11.10.23 Jumbled Table Competition
18.10.23 General Quiz Competition
25.10.23 | Musical Chair Competition
1.11.23 Haryana Day
8.11.23 Hindi Story telling competition (From Parts
of Ramayana) Rei
17.11.23 EVS Diagram Making Activity
20.11.23 onwards| -—- Il Unit Test ——
25.11.23 PTM.
6-13.12.23 Preparation for Annual Function
20.12.23 Tulsi Pujan Activity
23.12.23 Reverence Chaar Sahibzaade & Martyrdom
in Assembly
27.12.23 English Sentence Construction Competition
30.12,23 VIl PTM.
1-13.01.24 —Winter Break--- ,
15.1.24 Reopening of the School =
13'.1.24 Hum Fit - Tum Fit - India Fit - Celebrating  Pg
Fitness with Zumba dancing
24.1.24 Clay Modelling Activity
25.1.24 Special Assembly on Republic Day
31.1.24 Picture Composition Competition
3224 VIl PT.M.
7224 Gift Wrapping Astivity
14.2.24 Basant Panchami |
26.2.24 onwards | — Final Exams,——

Note : The dates in the calendar are lentative and may change because
of unprecedented reasons.




Activities for Class Ii Session 2023-24

Date Activity )

3.423 Commencement of New Session 2023-24

5.4.23 Make a Badge for yourself activity

12.423 Hindi Calligraphy Competition

19.4.23 A General Talk on Earth Day (Recycling
Programme)

26.4.23 Inspection of Class room, School Bag and
Uniform

29.4.23 I PT.M.

3.5.23 Bracelet Making Competition on Mother's day

8.5.23 onwards | | Unit Test

17.5.23 Hindi Poem Recitation Competition

24523 Green Food Day

27.5.23 IHPT.M,

27.5.23 onwards | -— Summer Vacation

3.7.23 Reopening of the School

5.7.23 Shoe lace tying Activity

12.7.23 Mimic your Favourite Cartoon Character
Competition

19.7.23 Comparing Digits Activity

22.7.23. Special Assembly on National Parent's Day
[ Kargil Diwas

26.7.23 Sentence Construction Competition

28.7.23 PTM.

2823 Short Speech competition on the given topic

9823 Tri Colour Craft Activity

11823 Special Assembly on Independence Day

16/17.8.23 Nature Walk Activity

23823 Story telling Competition (Lord Krishna)

268.23 IV PT.M.

1823 onwards | | Term Exams.

208.23 Sprouts and Salad Activity




250.23 \aman Dwadashi Procession
26.9.23 \faman
27.9.23 General Talk on Mahatma Gandhiji and
Lal Bahadur i ji
41023 A Visit to Biscuit Factory
7.10.23 VPTM.
11.10.23 Jumbled Table Competition
18,10.23 Mask Making Competition
25.10.23 Passing the Parcel Game
1.11.23 Haryana Day
8.11.23 Thali Decoration Comp.
17.11.23 EVS Diagram Making Activity
20.11.23 onwards —— 11 Unit Test —-—
25.11.23 P.T.M.
6-13.12.23 preparation for Annual Function
20.12.23 Tulsi Pujan Activity
23.12.23 Reverence Chaar Sahibzaade & Martyrdom
in Assembly
27.12.23 Fun Races
30.12.23 VIl PTM.
1-13.01.24 —\Winter Break—
15.1.24 ) of the School
17.1.24 HmﬂFil-TumFl‘t-lndlaFH-cetabﬂﬁnﬂ
Fitness with '
24124 EVS Quiz Competition
25.1.24 Special Assembly on Republic Day
31.1.24 Create a Personal Timeline Activity
3224 Vil PT.M.
f.2.24 gmojl Making Activity
14.2.24 Basant Panchami
26.2.24 onwards | — Final Exams.—

O
Note : mmmmmmmmmw hecaust
of reasons.



@Activities for Class 11l Session 2023-24

Date Activity

3423 Commencement of New Session 2023-24

54.23 Bookmark Making Activity

12.4.23 Hindi Calligraphy Competition

19423 Collage Making Competition on Earth Day

26.4.23 Inspection of Class room, School Bag and
Uniform

29.4.23 IPTM.

3.5.23 fidt wfaer wiwarfar (Mother's day)

8523 onwards | | Unit Test

17.5.23 Red Day (Food Activity)

24523 Chain Spelling Activity

275.23 HET.M.

27 5.23 onwards | —— Summer Vacation

3723 Reopening of the School

57.23 Shoe lace tying Activity

12.7.23 Vegetable Printing Activity

19.7.23 Beverage Making Activity

22723 Special Assembly on National Parent's Day
/ Kargil Diwas

26.7.23 Reading Relay race Inter House Competition

20.7.23 PTM.

2823 One Act Play Comp. (From Life of Freedom
Fighters)

9.8.23 Hariyali Utsav (Sapling Plantation)

11.8.23 Special Assembly on Independence Day

16/17.8.23 Declamation (Different Monuments of India)

23823 Flute Decoration Competition

26823 IV PTM.

1923 onwards | | Term Exams.
Freeze Dance Activity

?D.E.ZE
I




259.23 Vaman Dwadashi Procession

26923 Vaman Dwadashi

27.6.23 General Talk on Mahatma Gandhiji and
Lal Bahadur Shastri ji

4.10.23 Story Book Reading Activity

71023 VRETM.

11.10.23 Solo Dance Comp (Navratri Theme) (Inter
House)

18.10.23 Dussehra Poster Making Competition

25.10.23 A Visit to O.P. Jindal Park

1.11.23 Haryana Day

8.11.23 Toran Making Competition

17.11.23 G.Sc. Diagram Making Activity

20.11.23 onwards| —= |l Unit Test --—-

25.11.23 P.T.M.

6-13.12.23 Preparation for Annual Function

20.12.23 Christmas Cap Making Activity

23.12.23 Reverence Chaar Sahibzaade & Martyrdom
in Assembly

27.12.23 Hurdle Race for Boys, Skipping rope for Girls

30.12.23 VIl PT.M.

1-13.01.24 --Winter Break-—

15.1.24 Reopening of the Schoal

17124 Hum Fit - Tum Fit - India Fit - Celebrating
Fitness with running / jegging

24.1.24 Tri - colour Food Activity

25.1.24 Special Assembly on Republic Day

31.1.24 S. Science Quiz Comp.

3224 VIl P.TM.

7.2.24 Cailoon Liawing Activity

14.2.24 Basart Panchami

26.2.24 onwards | --- Final Exams.——

Note : The dates in the calendar are tentative and may change becau:
of unprecedented reasons.







Activities for Class IV Session 2023-24

20.9.23

Date Activity

34.23 Commencement of New Session 2023-24

54.23 Bookmark Making Activity

12423 Measuring Frog Jump Activity

19423 Slogan Writing Competition (Earth Day)

264.23 Inspection of Class room, School Bag and
Uniform

29423 |P.TM.

35.23 Photoframe Designing Act. for Mom

8.5.23 onwards | | Unit Test

17523 Yellow Day (Food Activity)

24523 Wah-Wah kya baat (Kavita Vachan
Pratiyogita)

27523 I P.T.M.

27.5.23 onwards | —-- Summer Vacation ———-

3.7.23 Reopening of the School

5.7.23 Blind Drawing Activity

12.7.23 Madhubani Art Activity

19.7.23 Writing Relay race Inter house competition

22.7.23 Special Assembly on National Parent's Day
/ Kargil Diwas

1.26.7.23 Fraction Flower Maths Activity

29723 P.T.M.

2823 Hariyall Utsav (Sapling Plantation)

8823 Role Play (Freedom Fighters) (Inter House
Comp.)

11.8.23 Special Assembly on Independence Day

16/17.8.23 Decorate Plastic bottle as a vase

23823 Krjshna Drawing Competition

268.23 IVETM.

1.9.23 onwards | | Term Exams.

Hindi Newspaper reading Activity




25.9.23 Vaman Dwadashi Procession

26.9.23 Vaman Dwadashi

27.9.23 General Talk on Mahatma Gandhiji and
Lal Bahadur Shastri ji

4.10.23 English Declamation

7.10.23 VPTM,

11.10.23 A Visit to Buria Gurud'qm'n

18.10.23 Inter Class Play enact on epics Dussehra

25.10.23 Dohas of Saint Kabir and Rahim Comp.

1.11.23 Haryana Day

8.11.23 Kandeel Making Compt.

17.11.23 S.Sc. Diagram Making Activity

20.11.23 onwards| -— Il Unit Test --—-

25.11.23 PTM.

6-13.12.23 Preparation for Annual Function

20.12.23 Hurdle Race for Boys, Passing the ball race
for Girls

23.12.23 Reverence Chaar Sahibzaade & Martyrdom
in Assembly

27.12.23 General Quiz Comp.

30.12.23 VIIPTM.

1-13.01.24 --Winter Break—

15.1.24 Reopening of the School

17.1.24 Hum Fit—TumF&-InﬁFﬂ-Calahrating
Fitness with Aerobics

24.1.24 Tri - colour Craft Competition

25.1.24 Special Assembly on Republic Day

31.1.24 Flower Making Activity

3.2.24 VIl BTM.

7.2.24 Kile Making Activity

14.2.24 Basant Panchami

26.2.24 onwards | -— Final Exams,—-—

Note ; mmmmmmwummmymmm
of unprecedented reasons.




fctivities for Class V Session 2023-24

Date Activity
3423 Commencement of New Session 2023-24
5423 Marvellous Me - Self Introduction
12.4.23 Maths Tambola Activity
19423 Poster Making Competition (Earth Day)
26423 Inspection of Class room, School Bag and
Uniform
29.4.23 I P.T.M.
3.5.23 Writing a letter to your mother Activity
8523 onwards | | Unit Test
175.23 Sentence Construction Competition
24523 Kabaddi Championship for Boys
Kho Kho Championship for Girls
27523 NPT.M.

27.5.23 onwards
3723

5723

12.7.23

19.7.23

22723

26.7.23

29.7.23
2823

9.8.23
11.8.23

Cr-A e N T
I S

23.8.23
26.8.23
1.8.23 onwards
20823

-~ Summer Vacation ———-

Reopening of the School

Fun with Shapes Activity

Penny Jar Inter House Comp.

Worli Art paper Bag Making Activity

Special Assembly on National Parent's Day
/ Kargil Diwas

Mythological Group Dance (Inter House
Comp.)

P.T.M.

Short speech on different elements of Gowt.
tormation)

Azadi Mahotsav (A rally with slogans & banners)
Special Assembly on Independence Day
Haryall Utsav (Sapling Plantation)

Matka Decoration Competition

VPTM.

| Term Exams.

Free Hand Drawing in lap of Nature




25923
26.9.23
27.9.23

4.10.23
7.10.23
11.10.23
18.10.23
25.10.23
1.11.23
8.11.23
17.11.23
20.11.23
25.11.23

6-13.12.23 Preparation for Annual Function

20.12.23 Christmas Tree Making Activity

23.12.23 Reverence Chaar Sahibzaade & Martyrdom
in Assembly

27.12.23 English Creative Writing Competition

30.12.23 Vil PT.M.

1-13.01.24 —\Winter Break——

15.1.24 Recpening of the School

™7.1.24 ‘Hum Fit - Tum Fit - India Fit - Celebrating

Fitness with Yoga / Meditation

24.1.24 Poster making Activity on the rights / duties
of Indian Naticnalists

25.1.24 Special Assembly on Republic Day

31.1.24 Junior Princess and Junior Prince Compt.

3.224 VIl B.T.M.

7.2.24 FEMA T@T wiaarar

14.2.24 Basant Panchami

26.2.24 onwards | —- Final Exams.—

' Rangoli Making Comp. (Inter Class)

Vaman Dwadashi Procession
Vaman Dwadashi

General Talk on Mahatma Gandhiji and
Lal Bahadur Shastri ji

English Newspaper Reading Activity
VPTM

Puppet Making Competition (Dussehra)
A Visit to Suraj Kund Temple

Choupaii Singing Comp. (26 Oct.)
Haryana Day

G.Sc. Diagram Making Activity
—— Il Unit Test -—-
PTM.

Note : The dales in the calendar are tenlative and may change be
of unprecedented reasons.




